3/13/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$379.93
$757.97

$1,137.90

$1,137.90

Drawer

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$1,154.90

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($335.07) ($80.00) 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,952.08) ($33.00) 155
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,287.15) ($113.00) 177
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,287.15) ($113.00) 177
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00 1
($2,288.15) ($113.00) 178

Handle Net Handle
$795.00 $715.00
$2,743.05 $2,710.05
$3,538.05 $3,425.05
$3,538.05 $3,425.05

Handle Net Handle
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$18.00 $18.00
$3,556.05 $3,443.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



