## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 3/13/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$379.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$335.07)	(\$80.00)	22	\$795.00	\$715.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$757.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,952.08)	(\$33.00)	155	\$2,743.05	\$2,710.05	\$0.00	
Termin	al Number 1026	\$1,137.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,287.15)	(\$113.00)	177	\$3,538.05	\$3,425.05	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	HUDDLE	\$1,137.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,287.15)	(\$113.00)	177	\$3,538.05	\$3,425.05	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	1	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	1	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00	1	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,154.90			(\$2,288.15)	(\$113.00)	178	\$3,556.05	\$3,443.05		